RemPhos’ LBE (LEDBARKIT External-Drive) universal retrofit kit for linear fluorescent
luminaires is the perfect retrofit solution. Designed to easily fit into existing T5/T8/
T12 linear fluorescent fixtures. Fast, one-person installation.
LINEAR RETROFIT KIT (LBE)
09.04.24 Information is subject to change without notice.
HEADQUARTERS & TRAINING CENTER • Cary, IL  |  INNOVATION & MANUFACTURING CENTER • Middleton, MA
847.380.3540 • led-llc.com • sales@led-llc.com
•	� Simple installation. Convert existing fixtures fast with

HEADQUARTERS & TRAINING CENTER • Cary, IL  |  INNOVATION & MANUFACTURING CENTER • Middleton, MA
847.380.3540 • led-llc.com • sales@led-llc.com
ORDERING GUIDE
PART # WATTAGE BARS PER DRIVER BAR LENGTH BAR LUMENS DLC CATEGORY 3500K 4000K 5000K
RP-LBE-G2-6W-1FT-1L-8XX-10V
6W
1 1FT 930
RP-LBE-G2-6W-1FT-2L-8XX-10V 2 1FT 900
RP-LBE-G2-6W-2FT-1L-8XX-10V 1 2FT 936 Linear Ambient PRB3E2VH PX817GIG PHGDUW8H
RP-LBE-G2-6W-3FT-1L-8XX-10V 1 3FT 894 Linear Ambient P1Q3OPXM PP924MAB PBNZQWRK
RP-LBE-G2-6W-4FT-1L-8XX-10V 1 4FT 756 Linear Ambient P8R5JB3E P5QXPXX0 PSW5EGIT
RP-LBE-G2-8W-1FT-1L-8XX-10V
8W
1 1FT 1240
RP-LBE-G2-8W-1FT-2L-8XX-10V 2 1FT 1190
RP-LBE-G2-8W-2FT-1L-8XX-10V 1 2FT 1288 Linear Ambient P62A55CE PVJA0P94 PQE7OFFV
RP-LBE-G2-8W-3FT-1L-8XX-10V 1 3FT 1264 Linear Ambient PECHEP2F PE3U62N3 P52SB5KC
RP-LBE-G2-8W-4FT-1L-8XX-10V 1 4FT 1232 Linear Ambient PQV4C8WI PENZ5M00 PHDXFH50
RP-LBE-G2-10W-1FT-2L-8XX-10V
10W
2 1FT 1550
RP-LBE-G2-10W-1FT-3L-8XX-10V 3 1FT 1488
RP-LBE-G2-10W-2FT-1L-8XX-10V 1 2FT 1640 Linear Ambient PAG1QYAT PS05KCWZ PON4R76H
RP-LBE-G2-10W-2FT-2L-8XX-10V 2 2FT 1440
RP-LBE-G2-10W-2FT-3L-8XX-10V 3 2FT 1162
RP-LBE-G2-10W-3FT-1L-8XX-10V 1 3FT 1640 Linear Ambient PO7JATAZ PQSXHIOL P9Y4IPU5
RP-LBE-G2-10W-4FT-1L-8XX-10V 1 4FT 1630 Linear Ambient PUPFZA3E P7M0BTFL P1JE9JZ6
RP-LBE-G2-12W-1FT-2L-8XX-10V
12W
2 1FT 1860
RP-LBE-G2-12W-1FT-3L-8XX-10V 3 1FT 1786
RP-LBE-G2-12W-2FT-1L-8XX-10V 1 2FT 1968 Linear Ambient PLQ8PMUV P44M01CD PJDFP97Z
RP-LBE-G2-12W-2FT-2L-8XX-10V 2 2FT 1728
RP-LBE-G2-12W-2FT-3L-8XX-10V 3 2FT 1728
RP-LBE-G2-12W-3FT-1L-8XX-10V 1 3FT 1992 Linear Ambient POD0UQWQ P8NS0WEQ PYMKCGPJ
RP-LBE-G2-12W-3FT-2L-8XX-10V 2 3FT 1788
RP-LBE-G2-12W-4FT-1L-8XX-10V 1 4FT 1956 Linear Ambient PTM4M6BO PLLHCS0Y PZ8N20Q3
RP-LBE-G2-12W-4FT-2L-8XX-10V 2 4FT 1848
RP-LBE-G2-15W-1FT-2L-8XX-10V
15W
2 1FT 2325
RP-LBE-G2-15W-1FT-3L-8XX-10V 3 1FT 2232
RP-LBE-G2-15W-2FT-2L-8XX-10V 2 2FT 2340
RP-LBE-G2-15W-2FT-3L-8XX-10V 3 2FT 2160 Troffer PGFMWM4H PXBV2E1D PACQE8VC
RP-LBE-G2-15W-3FT-1L-8XX-10V 1 3FT 2505 Troffer PTSOZL8L PSC036CO PGQ7VD51
RP-LBE-G2-15W-3FT-2L-8XX-10V 2 3FT 2370
RP-LBE-G2-15W-3FT-3L-8XX-10V 3 3FT 2235
RP-LBE-G2-15W-4FT-1L-8XX-10V 1 4FT 2505 Linear Ambient PFBAB42G P95LQPN8  P4IB866H
RP-LBE-G2-15W-4FT-2L-8XX-10V 2 4FT 2310 Troffer P3TJZNK0 P2HEA375 PPCNUKDM
RP-LBE-G2-18W-1FT-3L-8XX-10V
18W
3 1FT 2790
RP-LBE-G2-18W-1FT-4L-8XX-10V 4 1FT 2678
RP-LBE-G2-18W-2FT-2L-8XX-10V 2 2FT 2898 Troffer P2Y1B1X1 PUPC18ML PB45RQR6
RP-LBE-G2-18W-2FT-3L-8XX-10V 3 2FT 2592 Troffer PKPOHC8J PRJQYIEJ PQ9SX3X8
RP-LBE-G2-18W-2FT-4L-8XX-10V 4 2FT 2592
RP-LBE-G2-18W-3FT-2L-8XX-10V 2 3FT 2844
RP-LBE-G2-18W-3FT-3L-8XX-10V 3 3FT 2682
RP-LBE-G2-18W-3FT-4L-8XX-10V 4 3FT 2682
RP-LBE-G2-18W-4FT-1L-8XX-10V 1 4FT 3024 Linear Ambient PAYNDYTS PHFUO1IL PEF3GEG2
RP-LBE-G2-18W-4FT-2L-8XX-10V 2 4FT 2934 Troffer P2JDXCOG PC86OTIW P9JWLLPC
RP-LBE-G2-18W-4FT-3L-8XX-10V 3 4FT 2772 Troffer PZCC33MV PZ35A5M2 PHF5RB7K
RP-LBE-G2-20W-1FT-3L-8XX-10V
20W
3 1FT 3100
RP-LBE-G2-20W-1FT-4L-8XX-10V 4 1FT 2976
RP-LBE-G2-20W-2FT-2L-8XX-10V 2 2FT 3220 Troffer PBKQL1GY PZA4UKKG PUZ55K88
RP-LBE-G2-20W-2FT-3L-8XX-10V 3 2FT 2880 Troffer P8LQ5KD0 PZTA6GYH PX49U54Z

HEADQUARTERS & TRAINING CENTER • Cary, IL  |  INNOVATION & MANUFACTURING CENTER • Middleton, MA
847.380.3540 • led-llc.com • sales@led-llc.com
ORDERING GUIDE
PART # WATTAGE BARS PER DRIVER BAR LENGTH BAR LUMENS DLC CATEGORY 3500K 4000K 5000K
RP-LBE-G2-25W-1FT-4L-8XX-10V
25W
4 1FT 3875
RP-LBE-G2-25W-2FT-2L-8XX-10V 2 2FT 4100 Troffer PMDC3DLY PKL6SFJP PSQD1UTC
RP-LBE-G2-25W-2FT-3L-8XX-10V 3 2FT 4025 Troffer PQUGP3E1 P6RV8JX4 PDPD6MP2
RP-LBE-G2-25W-2FT-4L-8XX-10V 4 2FT 3900
RP-LBE-G2-25W-3FT-3L-8XX-10V 3 3FT 4100
RP-LBE-G2-25W-3FT-4L-8XX-10V 4 3FT 3950
RP-LBE-G2-25W-4FT-1L-8XX-10V 1 4FT 4175 Linear Ambient POJBJTPC PR17YM6C PW9U36FX
RP-LBE-G2-25W-4FT-2L-8XX-10V 2 4FT 4175 Troffer PNVYU5CC PHS92SIE PY4COSG4
RP-LBE-G2-25W-4FT-3L-8XX-10V 3 4FT 3850 Troffer P3MWG6MS PSE0GEDN PA60KY3D
RP-LBE-G2-25W-4FT-4L-8XX-10V 4 4FT 3850
RP-LBE-G2-30W-2FT-3L-8XX-10V
30W
3 2FT 4920 Troffer PM44IVJJ P3A4HYT7 P5USDXGC
RP-LBE-G2-30W-2FT-4L-8XX-10V 4 2FT 4830
RP-LBE-G2-30W-3FT-3L-8XX-10V 3 3FT 4980
RP-LBE-G2-30W-3FT-4L-8XX-10V 4 3FT 4740
RP-LBE-G2-30W-4FT-2L-8XX-10V 2 4FT 5040 Troffer PQI4QKFX PWS00OZ8 P3RAZEDK
RP-LBE-G2-30W-4FT-3L-8XX-10V 3 4FT 4890 Troffer PZ1WEY9T PC8JJOIQ PJ0GHEND
RP-LBE-G2-30W-4FT-4L-8XX-10V 4 4FT 4620 Troffer P43S4ILF P4WSD7GG PBYLVMZ2
RP-LBE-G2-35W-2FT-3L-8XX-10V
35W
3 2FT 5740 Troffer PE0YFJMK P00MVBYS PDT0BYAZ
RP-LBE-G2-35W-2FT-4L-8XX-10V 4 2FT 5635
RP-LBE-G2-35W-3FT-3L-8XX-10V 3 3FT 5810
RP-LBE-G2-35W-3FT-4L-8XX-10V 4 3FT 5740
RP-LBE-G2-35W-4FT-2L-8XX-10V 2 4FT 5880 Troffer PCEAYOLH PHHJJ7Q7 PO5E8UIB
RP-LBE-G2-35W-4FT-3L-8XX-10V 3 4FT 5705 Troffer PI206DOG PA221SYC PREJ56PF
RP-LBE-G2-35W-4FT-4L-8XX-10V 4 4FT 5390 Troffer PRNA6ERF PHRLQ6NW PLGQQSHD
RP-LBE-G2-40W-2FT-4L-8XX-10V
40W
4 2FT 6560
RP-LBE-G2-40W-3FT-4L-8XX-10V 4 3FT 6560
RP-LBE-G2-40W-4FT-2L-8XX-10V 2 4FT 6680 Troffer PSAJ16B6 PIVVIEP1 PFE9LAKI
RP-LBE-G2-40W-4FT-3L-8XX-10V 3 4FT 6680 Troffer PJO5URF7 PNO08S2C P4LWQKGI
RP-LBE-G2-40W-4FT-4L-8XX-10V 4 4FT 6520 Troffer PMUONBP2 P3IMKH82 P5DSYCK7
RP-LBE-G2-45W-2FT-4L-8XX-10V
45W
4 2FT 7380
RP-LBE-G2-45W-3FT-4L-8XX-10V 4 3FT 7470
RP-LBE-G2-45W-4FT-2L-8XX-10V 2 4FT 7425 Troffer P29BQ4XQ PCGLIANA P9AGK00M
RP-LBE-G2-45W-4FT-3L-8XX-10V 3 4FT 7515 Troffer P8K4KU9Y P6Y6FQN6 PBM805KP
RP-LBE-G2-45W-4FT-4L-8XX-10V 4 4FT 7335 Troffer PZQKU0RR PH63ZGAD PRISOQAK
RP-LBE-G2-50W-4FT-2L-8XX-10V
50W
2 4FT 8200
RP-LBE-G2-50W-4FT-3L-8XX-10V 3 4FT 8400 Troffer PSCL7TGG PK9A6WJM PGZMX0RE
RP-LBE-G2-50W-4FT-4L-8XX-10V 4 4FT 8400 Troffer PXY07A81 P0EJEM2B P0R8NUEX
RP-LBE-G2-60W-4FT-3L-8XX-10V
60W
3 4FT 10,080 Troffer PBEJYDS6 PO6P4ODV P6YFJD6J
RP-LBE-G2-60W-4FT-4L-8XX-10V 4 4FT 10,080 Troffer P2EUH4QA P1AAKG4I PI5S9LRA
RP-LBE-G2-70W-4FT-3L-8XX-10V
70W
3 4FT 11,690 Troffer P3HKNSD8 PMA24C2C PDAXW1RS
RP-LBE-G2-70W-4FT-4L-8XX-10V 4 4FT 11,760 Troffer P7LFRT4B PKSZD1GX P0R0U83M
RP-LBE-G2-80W-4FT-4L-8XX-10V 80W 4 4FT 13,360 Troffer PRPYODKD PPW0IQ1S PNCRDNHD
09.04.24 Information is subject to change without notice.
HEADQUARTERS & TRAINING CENTER • Cary, IL  |  INNOVATION & MANUFACTURING CENTER • Middleton, MA
847.380.3540 • led-llc.com • sales@led-llc.com
TECHNICAL INFORMATION
HIGHER OUTPUT TO MATCH T5HO